Timetable

St Lazare
Avignon

Combe &
Vedéne

Bonaventure
Moriéres-lés-Avignon

Delteil
Avignon

Vercors
Avignon

Jardins Neufs
Moriéres-lés-Avignon

7:25

7:27

7:29

7:30

7:31

7:31

Direction: Jardins Neufs - Moriéres-lés-Avignon wv

® Departure on 09/23/2025 between 7:25 and 17:31

11:30

11:32

11:34

11:35

11:36

11:36

11:50

11:52

11:54

11:55

11:56

11:56

12:55)

12:57

12:59

13:00

13:00

13:00

16:20

16:23

16:25

16:26

16:27

16:27

17:31

17:34

17:36

17:37

17:38

17:38
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